
KO D I A K  W O R K F O RC E  R E G I O NA L  A DVI S O RY  C O U N C I L  

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

NAME TERM WORK 
PHONE 

CELL  
PHONE 

EMAIL 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 
Borough Assembly Member 
Dennis Symmons (Vice Chair) 

Yearly 
Appointment 

 
654-1045 

 dennis.symmons@kibassembly.org 

 

CITY OF KODIAK  
City Manager 
Aimèe Kniaziowski 
710 Mill Bay Road, Room 216 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
 
Alternate, Mike Tvenge 

2017 486-8640 
 
 
 
 
 

486-8642 

539-7600 akniaziowski@city.kodiak.ak.us 
 
 
 
 
 

mtvenge@city.kodiak.ak.us 

UAA KODIAK COLLEGE 
Director 
Alan Fugleberg 
117 Benny Benson Drive 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 486-1220 
486-1219 
486-1250 

(Fax) 

 afugleberg@kodiak.alaska.edu 
schichenoff@kodiak.alaska.edu 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
School Board Member 
Julie Hill 
1014 Stellar Way 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 
 

539-1195 486-4998 jchill1017@gmail.com 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS, KODIAK 
SEAFOOD AND MARINE SCIENCE CENTER 
Associate Professor 
Brian Himelbloom 
118 Trident Way 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
 
Alternate, Julie Matweyou 

2017 486-1529 
486-1540 

(Fax) 
 
 
 
 

486-1514 

 bhhimelbloom@alaska.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

jamatweyou@alaska.edu 

VILLAGE REPRESENTATIVE 
Virginia Stanton 
Box 12 
Larsen Bay, AK 99624 
 
Alternate, Melissa Berns 

2017 847- 2330 
 
 
 
 

286-2286 

847-3088 
 
 
 
 

202-1139 

bossygin69@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

mberns@oldharbor.org 

KONIAG, INC. 
Kodiak Office Director 
Stacey Simmons 
194 Alimaq Drive 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2016 481-4129  ssimmons@koniag.com 
 
 

KODIAK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
Executive Director 
Trevor Brown  
100 E. Marine Way, Suite 300 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2016 486-5557 486-7605 trevor@kodiak.org 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR KODIAK JOB CENTER 
Employment Security Manager 
Rachel Putnam 
211 Mission Rd., Suite 103 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 486-3105 
Ext. 3 

 
 
 

rachel.putnam@alaska.gov 

UNITED STATES COAST GUARD 
CDR Robert Chambers 
Personnel Officer 
Base Kodiak 
PO Box 195000 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 487-5170x 
6700 

 
 
 

Robert.B.Chambers@uscg.mil 
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AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES 
VACANT 

2017 
 

   

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND IT 
Paul VanDyke  
2678 Lakeview Drive 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2016 486-9336 942-2904 pvandyke@kodiakak.us 
 

HEALTH AND SPORTS FITNESS 
Melissa Passarello 
PO Box 8585 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 486-2100 
 
 

382-7071 lilysparrow@gmail.com 

HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES 
Providence Kodiak Island Medical Center 
Brenda Zawacki 
PO Box 8662 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2016 486-9558  brenda.zawacki@providence.org 

ARCHITECTURE, CONSTRUCTION, AND ENGINEERING 
VACANT 

2017    

ARTS AND COMMUNICATION 
Kodiak College Assistant English Professor 
Jared Griffin (Chair) 
PO Box 2094 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 486-1229 942-1903 griffinjared1@gmail.com 

CITIZEN AT LARGE 
Alisha Drabek 
PO Box 261 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017  
 

539-5015 alisha@afognak.com 

EX-OFFICIO STAFF  
Kodiak Island Borough School District Superintendent 
Stewart McDonald 
722 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 481-6202  smcdonald01@kibsd.org 

 

KIBSD ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, WES HANNA   481-6202 whanna01@kibsd.org 

BOROUGH DEPUTY CLERK, ANGELA MACKENZIE   486-9311        amackenzie@kodiakak.us 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 

722 MILL BAY ROAD 

KODIAK, AK 99615 

STAFF: 

This board is governed by Kodiak Island Borough Code 2.155 

Revision Date: 12/29/2016 
Revised by: LP 

OFFICE OF THE BOROUGH CLERK 

710 MILL BAY ROAD    

ROOM 234     

KODIAK, AK 99615   
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